| 助理姓氏: 

助理电话号码:                                               | 助理电邮: 

安永企业家奖 2025 - 提名表格

过去三年中，公司是否曾与其他公司合并?   □ 是   □ 否

货币   □ 人民币     □ 港币      □ 美元                                         

请以同种货币输入所有财务数据。务必以完整形式输入财务数据，如叁仟壹佰贰拾伍万陆仟柒佰贰拾壹美元输入时
应为31256721。如有亏损请在财务数据前加负号。

最近期财务年度 前一期财务年度 前两期财务年度

财务年度末

全职员工总数（或相应数据）

收入总额

税前利润

税前息前折旧摊销前收益

资产总额

权益总额

4. 财务信息

5. 申请说明  

财务信息为机密信息。财务信息是独立评选团量化被提名人各项成就的重要依据，因此，要求完整填写财务数据。财务信息为所有奖项类别必答项。

下列申请说明应当涵盖四个方面内容。请藉此讲述被提名人“背后的故事”。被提名人公司网站或市场推广资料中或许已包含每个问题所需信息。

[...]

□ Yes   □ No            

Financial currency □ Renminbi          □ HK dollar          □ US dollar                                           

Please enter all financial figures in the same currency. Financial figures should be entered in full form, e.g., thirty-
one million two hundred fifty-six thousand seven hundred twenty-one dollars should be entered as 31256721. 
Please use a negative sign before financial figures to report a loss.

Most recent financial year Second most recent financial year Third most recent financial year

Fiscal year-end

Total full time employees (or equivalent)

Annual revenue

Income before taxes